W

WILLIAMSON
COUNTY

1848

Williamson County
Commissioners Court

Road Bond and Pass Through
Financing Programs

March 21, 2017

PPPPP
SSSSSSSSSSS
INC.



W

[
WILLIAH_II'I_E{JN

oty Precinct 1




Forest North Drainage Phase 1
(Forest North Subdivision)

Anticipated Completion

Spring 2018 8 N

Original Contract Price = $3,556,659.50
Total Change Orders to Date = S0.00
Adjusted Contract Price = $3,556,659.50
Expenditures to Date = $1,495,340.93 (47%)



Forest North Drainage Phase 1
o (Forest North Subdivision)

3/9/2017




Forest North Drainage Phase 1
(Forest North Subdivision)




Forest North Drainage Phase 1
(Forest North Subdivision




Pearson Ranch Road
(lveans Road to SH 45 ROW)

Anticipated Completion
Fall 2017

Original Contract Price = $4,516,178.77
Total Change Orders to Date = S0.00
Adjusted Contract Price = $4,516,178.77
Expenditures to Date = $1,149,676.73 (28%)



Pearson Ranch Road
(lveans Road to SH 45 ROW)

Ty R

"“'"4 R
T .



Pearson Ranch Road
(lveans Road to SH 45 ROW)

3/14/2017 10:45 AM



cou

-

WiLLiaAmMSoM

WTY

Pearson Ranch Road
(lveans Road to

H 45 ROW)

10



RM 620 Phase 2
(Wyoming Springs to Deep Wood Dr.)

Anticipated Completion
Spring 2018

620

Original Contract Price = $6,082,225.70
Total Change Orders to Date = S0.00
Adjusted Contract Price = $6,082,225.70
Expenditures to Date = $739,363.50 (12%)

11



RM 620 Phase 2

12

‘é.‘.: [y

(W

A

YO

/4

“3

ming Springs to Deep Wood Dr.)
| \



13

RM 620 Phase 2
(Wyoming Springs to Deep Wood Dr.)

4

oF
WiLLiamsoNMN

)

1548

COUNTY




RM 620 Phase 2

(Wyoming Springs to Deep Wood Dr.)

)

¥

y 4



15

Precinct 2




Fall 2017

16

Hero Way West — Old 2243

(Lakeline Boulevard to west of US 183)

Anticipated Completion ;K;

\ e
/ i

Partnership with the City of Leander

Original Contract Price = $22,648,112.00

Wilco Contribution = $9,150,000

Construction is managed by the City of Leander



Hero Way West — Old 2243
(Lakeline Boulevard to West of US 183)

T T T

17



Hero Way West — Old 2243
(Lakeline Boulevard to West of US 183)




GGGGGG

Hero Way West — Old 2243
(Lakeline Boulevard to West of US 183)

19



20

County Road 258
(Sunset Ridge to Ronald Reagan Blvd.)

Anticipated Completion
Summer 2017

Original Contract Price = $5,808,856.58
Total Change Orders to Date = $82,273.00
Adjusted Contract Price = $5,891,129.58
Expenditures to Date = $3,312,724.27 (62%)



County Road 258

21

(Sunset Ridge to Ronald Reagan Blvd.)



County Road 258
dge to Ronald Reagan Blvd.)

(Sunset Ri

WTA =
WY Lo O

B




County Road 258
(Sunset Rldge to Ronald Reagan BIvd )

23

Jw(‘




24

Anderson Mill Road
(Gaspar Bend to RM 1431/Whitestone Blvd)

Anticipated Completion a3
Spring 2018 §ﬁ (183

ROAD

NDERSON MILL

A

Partnership with the City of Cedar Park
Original Contract Price = 8,300,00.00

Wilco Contribution = 50% of total project cost,
$4,150,000.00

Construction is managed by the City of Cedar Park



Anderson Mill Road -
(Gaspar Bend to RM 1431/Wh|testone Blvd)




26

Anderson Mill Road
Gaspar Bend to RM 1431/Whitestone Blvd)




27

Anderson Mill Road
(Gaspar Bend to RM 1431/Whitestone Blvd)




28

Precinct 3




FM 1460 North
(North of University to Quail Valley Drive)

Anticipated Completion
Late 2017 1460

Partnership with TxDOT and

the City of Georgetown
Original Contract Price = $21,519,391.66
Wilco Contribution = $4,500,000.00
Construction is managed by TxDOT



FM 1460 North

(North of University to Quail Valley Drive)

¥

..............



W

o oF
WiLLiamsoNMN
COUNTY
1548

FM 1460 North
(North of University to Quail Valley Drive)

31




FM 1460 North

32



L Precinct 4




34

County Road 110 South
(US 79 to Limmer Loop)

Anticipated Completion
Summer 2018

Original Contract Price = $11,224,589.
Total Change Orders to Date = S0.00
Adjusted Contract Price = $11,224,589.02
Expenditures to Date = S0.00 (0%)



County Road 110 South
(US 79 to Limmer Loop)

35




VY County Road 110 South
(US 79 to Limmer Loop)

A i
WiLLiamsoNMN
co TY




County Road 110 South
(US 79 to Limmer Loop)

37



